WZXX90-BEBQOO1- Hisense




Zubehor
Gerateart:
Breite:

Tiefe:

Héhe des verpackten Produkts:

Nettogewicht:

EAN-Nr.:

Pull-out shelf for laundry

595 mm

590 mm

120 mm

4.5kg

6901101827371

Hisense

Farbe:

Hoéhe:

Breite des verpackten Produkts:

Tiefe des verpackten Produkts:

Bruttogewicht:

Artikel-Nr.:

Schwarz

43 mm

670 mm

710 mm

6.5 kg

20012500

2/2



