

WZXX90-BEB001-

Hisense



## Zubehör

Geräteart:	<b>Pull-out shelf for laundry</b>	Farbe:	<b>Schwarz</b>
Breite:	<b>595 mm</b>	Höhe:	<b>43 mm</b>
Tiefe:	<b>590 mm</b>	Breite des verpackten Produkts:	<b>670 mm</b>
Höhe des verpackten Produkts:	<b>120 mm</b>	Tiefe des verpackten Produkts:	<b>710 mm</b>
Nettogewicht:	<b>4.5 kg</b>	Bruttogewicht:	<b>6.5 kg</b>
EAN-Nr.:	<b>6901101827371</b>	Artikel-Nr.:	<b>20012500</b>